
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Reynolds High School

2012 091Yr: Grade:Month:

Sheltered LA 2LA C 0.500

Shelt RdgEL C 0.500

Intermediate A ELDEL D 1.000

Sheltered BiologySC F 0.000

Basic MathEL D 0.500

PE 9PE C 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 1.286

Reynolds High School

2012 096Yr: Grade:Month:

Sheltered LA 2LA C 0.500

Shelt RdgEL C 0.500

Intermediate A ELDEL D 1.000

Sheltered BiologySC D 0.500

Basic MathEL D 0.500

PE 9PE B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 1.571

Madison H.S.

2012 098Yr: Grade:Month:

College Career ConnectionsEL P 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 0.000

Reynolds High School

2013 101Yr: Grade:Month:

Sheltered LA 3LA C 0.500

Sheltered Rdg 3EL C 0.500

Intermediate ELDEL B 1.000

Shelt Int SciSC F 0.000

Sheltered Algebra IMA FR 0.000

Shelt Mod Wrld HistGS C 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 2.000

Roosevelt H.S.

2013 106Yr: Grade:Month:

College Read Alg 2EL B 0.500

English 2LA A 0.500

Continued on next column...

Art 2FA C 0.500

Biology 2SC F 0.000

Algebra 2MA B 0.500

Physical Education 2EL C 0.500

Modern World History 2GS D 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 2.250

College Read: Geo 1EL F 0.000

English 3LA F 0.000

ELD 3EL F 0.000

Earth ScienceSC C 0.500

Geometry 1MA F 0.000

US History 1US F 0.000

GovernmentGV F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 0.250

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 3.000

English 4LA F 0.000

ELD 3EL F 0.000

3-D Ceramics 2FA F 0.000

OceanographySC F 0.000

Geometry 2MA F 0.000

US History 2US FR 0.000

EconomicsEC F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.000 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 0.000

Algebra 3 (2nd yr)MA D 0.500

U.S. History 2US B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.500 2.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 0.000

ELD 3EL B 0.500

Accelerated Literacy 1EL F 0.000

Beginning Acting 1FA A 0.500

Health 1HE C 0.500

Fnd of Physics & Chem 1SC B 0.500

Geometry 1MA C 0.500

GovernmentGV A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 2.375

ELD 3EL F 0.000

Accelerated Literacy 2EL F 0.000

Health 2HE B 0.500

Fnd of Physics & Chem 2SC C 0.500

Biology 2SC F 0.000

Geometry 2MA B 0.500

EconomicsEC C 0.500

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Roosevelt H.S.

2013 106Yr: Grade:Month:

ELD 3EL B 0.500

Roosevelt H.S.

2014 111Yr: Grade:Month:

Technical Writing 1FA F 0.000

Portland Evening Scholars

2014 116Yr: Grade:Month:

Biology 1SC B 0.500

Roosevelt H.S.

2014 116Yr: Grade:Month:

College Read: Geo 2EL F 0.000

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

PPS Learning & Credit Options

2014 1211Yr: Grade:Month:

Swahili 1-2 (SLIP)WL P 1.000

Portland Evening Scholars

2015 121Yr: Grade:Month:

Algebra 1  (1st yr)MA C 0.500

PPS Learning & Credit Options

2015 121Yr: Grade:Month:

Swahili 3-4 (SLIP)WL P 1.000

Roosevelt H.S.

2015 121Yr: Grade:Month:

English 5LA D 0.500

Roosevelt H.S.

2015 126Yr: Grade:Month:

English 6LA F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.000 1.250
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Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

11802012-2013

521722013-2014

NeededWIPCompReq'dSubject Area

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

1.5002.5004.000LA-Language Arts

0.5002.5003.000MA-Mathematics

0.5002.5003.000SC-Science

1.0001.000GS-Mod World Hist/Soc Studies

0.5000.5001.000US-US History/Soc Studies

0.5000.500EC-Economics/Soc Studies

0.5000.500GV-Government/Soc Studies

1.0001.000PE-Physical Ed

1.0001.000HE-Health

1.0001.000FA-CTE/Arts/World Lang Yr 3

2.0002.000WL-World Language

8.0006.000EL-Elective

3.0000.00023.00024.000 TOTALS

MethodAdmin DtTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Result

Not PassedEssential Skills Reading01/29/2015

Not TakenEssential Skills Writing

Not PassedEssential Skills Math

Not TakenPersonalized Learning
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